Reading Office
Cutbush Park, Danehill, Lower Earley,
Reading, Berkshire. RG6 4UT. UK.
Tel: +44 (0)118 9311188
Email: info@able.co.uk
Aberdeen Office
Unit 6 Airside Business Park, Kirkhill Industrial Estate,
Dyce, Aberdeen. AB21 0GT. UK.

VAT No: GB 417 2481 61
2
Ordering Information
HOW TO ORDER: Select the appropriate symbols and build a part number as shown:
EXAMPLE: VOA743A1C
Video Format/Input Power
A - EIA B&W, 115V AC, 60 Hz  (North
American Standard)
B - CCIR B&W, 230V AC, 50 Hz
(European Standard)
C - NTSC Color, 115V AC, 60 Hz (North
American Standard)
D - PAL Color, 230V AC, 50 Hz
(European Standard)
Environmental Rating
6 - WP/ IP
7 - EXP/ FP
Data Outputs
A - None
B - 2 Channel 4-20 mA
C - 8 Channel 4-20 mA
D - OPC Interface
E - Modbus
Insertion Length
1 - Variable Depth (6”- 36”;
     152 mm- 914 mm)
2 - 42”  (1067 mm)
3 - 72”  (1829 mm)
4 - 102” (2591 mm)
x The Canty Vector System is included with the Crystal Scope.
Document P/N: TA10493-100 Rev. 3
CANTY
Connection
3 - 4” Tri-Clamp®
4 - 4” Flanged
5 - 6” Tri-Clamp®
6 - 6” Flanged
Wetted Material
1 - 316L Stainless Steel*
2 - Hastelloy® C276 Or Equal
3 - Hastelloy® C-22® OR Equal
O-Ring Material
B - Viton®
C - Buna
D - EPDM
E - Silicone
CANTYVISION™  HIGH SPEED IMAGE ANALYSIS SOFTWARE
Raw Image CantyVision™ scanned image